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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Aidan Russo
Mark Gutierrez
Andrew Boulos

Isaiah Garcia Santamaria

Adalynn Sargeant
Cruz Ponce de Leon

Daniel Smith
Ryan Rodriguez
Maddox Carr
Spencer Twiss

Kolten Otsuka
Alyssa Alcantar
Aleena Garcia
Citlali Barker
Isabella Jaramillo
Liam Russo

Cassandra Barahona

Anabelle Boulos
Adriana Ziga Ortega
Ezekiel Perea
Zachary Shevlin
Keira Jones

Olivia Santiago
Calvin Sommer
Emma Fillmore
Zachary Schneider
Judah Smith

Jade Perez
Addison Freeman
Fletcher Luck
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Redlands

Race 1 - Kids Run - 1K
11/23/2023 - 7:30am

Individual
Age Hometown Time
12 Arcadia, CA 4:19
11 Redlands, CA 4:36
11 Bellingham, WA 4:39
9 Beaumont, CA 4:40
10 Beaumont, CA 4:43
10 Rancho Cucamonga, 4:57
CA
11 Mentone, CA 4:58
11 Highland, CA 4:59
11 YucaipaYucaipa, CA  5:02
10  Highlands Ranch, 5:04
(60]
7 Redlands, CA 5:10
11 San Bernardino, CA  5:16
11 Rialto, CA 5:16
11 Colton, CA 5:20
12 Highland, CA 5:22
10 Arcadia, CA 5:22
11 Fontana, CA 5:24
12 Bellingham, WA 5:30
12 Redlands, CA 5:32
11 Fontana, CA 5:33
9 Long Beach, CA 5:34
11 RedlandsRedlands, 5:36
CA
8 San Bernardino, CA  5:37
10 Glendora, CA 5:42
10 Eagle, ID 5:43
6 Redlands, CA 5:45
10 Mentone, CA 5:45
5 Redlands, CA 5:46
10 Redlands, CA 5:49
10 Redlands, CA 5:56

Results

Place Name

Chad Luck

Rhys Jones

Oliver Christensen
Anthony Esquivel
Liam Kunz

Josiah Kane

Kate Machuca
Maryam Ribadu
Cameron Luevano
Eden Twiss

Celine Harrell
Brent Kunz Jr
Brad Hensley
Séley Oyoyo
Luke Byward
Bellamy Byward
Tatum Taggart
Matthew Shevlin
Heather Rigby
Hudson Roberts
Jackson Fitch
Amaru Barker
Emely Esquivel
Christian Cordova
Solomon Smith
Brooklyn Palmer
Llewyn Lane
Langston Calhoun
Hannah Kim
Violet Sommer
Ethan Scott

Redlands Turkey Trot

- Overall

Age Hometown
53 Redlands, CA
8 Redlands, CA
8 Redlands, CA
37 Redlands, CA

Redlands, CA

Redlands, CA
1 Rialto, CA
10 Riverside, CA

Redlands, CA

Highlands Ranch,
Cco

8 Coronado, CA
11 Redlands, CA
12 Moreno Valley, CA
10 Mentone, CA
44 Redlands, CA
7 Redlands, CA
7 Redlands, CA
9 Long Beach, CA
11 Redlands, CA
5 Redlands, CA
8 Yucaipa, CA
10 Colton, CA
34 Redlands, CA
6 Banning, CA
7 Mentone, CA
5 Mentone, CA
7 Redlands, CA
6 Loma Linda, CA
10  Loma Linda, CA
6 Glendora, CA
6 Redlands, CA

11/23/2023 12:41pm

Time
5:56
557
6:02
6:02
6:03
6:05
6:06
6:06
6:07
6:13

6:18
6:26
6:26
6:31
6:34
6:34
6:39
6:41
6:42
6:42
6:44
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:46
6:46
6:55
6:57
6:58
7:00
7:00




Place Name

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Gabriella Flores

Benjamin Beatty Portillo

Melodie Munoz
Rodney Martinez
Eleanor Pawling
Benjamin Sommer
Nariya Ladson
Harper Taggart
Max Frandsen
Jeter Cruz

Liam Baca

Dylan Black
Samuel Gonzalez Il
Elijah Soto
Jonathan Sweet
Nolan Coughlin
Jacob Sweet
Samuel Minger
Owen Silvestri
Max Mayfield
Douglas Will
Shane Sumlar
Abigail Frost
June Gelston
Thomas Lauwers
Bode Hadley
Damany Phifer
Zyen Phifer
Audrey Logan
Santiago Machuca
Samuel Soto
Delaney Sack
London Marbury
Eric Soto

Hayden Reinking
Rebekah Daggett
Aaron Niu

Gavin Santiago
Rihaan Deo
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Race 1 - Kids Run - 1K
11/23/2023 - 7:30am

Individu

Hometown
Yucaipa, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Glendora, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA

San Bernardino, CA
Redlands, CA

Belton, TX

Redlands, CA
San Bernardino, CA
Redlands, CA
San Bernardino, CA
Beaumont, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA

Colton, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Calimesa, CA
Redlands, CA
Yucaipa, CA
Yucaipa, CA

Colton, CA

Rialto, CA
Redlands, CA
Highland, CA

Loma Linda, CA
Redlands, CA
El Cerrito, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
San Bernardino, CA
Redlands, CA

a
Time
7:01
7:01
7:04
7:06
7:08
7:10
7:13
7:15
7:15
7:15
7:21
7:21
7:23
7:26
727
7:27
727
7:28
7:30
7:31
7:34
7:34
7:34
7:36
7:38
7:39
7:41
7:41
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:46
7:46
747
7:48
7:48
7:49

Results

Place Name

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Omar Zazueta
Sandra Holleman
Jake Unterseher
Matthew Repelin
Lucas Gonzalez
Mike Unterseher
Sophie Gonzalez
Grace Wells
Ryder Wells

Zion Cook Gallup
Peyton Mearig
Juliana Fuller
Charlotte Perez
Scarlett Odle
Ricardo Vasconcelos

Milo Applegate
Vasconcelos

Sofia Flores
Mateo Valenzuela
Miles Wells
Priscilla Luevano
Harper Black
Omar Chévez
Zayne Schneider
Ada Wagner
Xavier Barocio
Risabh Deo

Ava Pandjaitan
Michael Smith III

Penny Miranda
Declan Houston
Ashley Houston

Noah Willemse
Sharlene Hayton

Jett Hayton

Henry Mitchell
Emmanuel Sevilla
Everly Hannah Munoz
Colin Millsom

- Overall

Age
42
63

6
9
9
40

13

~N w oo

38
10

47

o1 oo

34

42
11
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41

Hometown
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Riverside, CA

San Jacinto, CA
Redlands, CA
San Jacinto, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Queen Creek, AZ
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA

Yucaipa, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Haleiwa, HI
Mentone, CA
Redlands, CA
Upland, CA

GambrillsGambrills,
MD

Redlands, CA
Highland, CA
Yucaipa, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
REDLANDS, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA

11/23/2023 12:41pm

Time
7:49
7:51
7:52
7:52
7:52
7:53
7:54
7:55
7:56
7:57
7.57
8:00
8:02
8:03
8:04
8:.04

8:06
8:06
8:06
8:06
8:07
8:11
8:12
8:14
8:18
8:18
8:21
8:24

8:25
8:25
8:25
8:26
8:26
8:29
8:29
8:30
8:31
8:32




Race 1 - Kids Run - 1K
11/23/2023 - 7:30am

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time
139 Ne Ferguson 42 El Cerrito, CA 8:35 175 Ashley Kinne 35 Redlands, CA 9:05
140 Jason Reinking 40 El Cerrito, CA 8:35 176 Johanna Pulliam 35 Redlands, CA 9:05
141 Oak Imbertson 9 Redlands, CA 8:38 177 Jefferson Pulliam 5 Redlands, CA 9:05
142 Coral Imbertson 7 Redlands, CA 8:39 178 Kenzo Ferguson 4 Beaumont, CA 9:09
143 Jett Johnson 3 Calimesa, CA 8:40 179 Henry Fernandez 38  Loma Linda, CA 9:09
144 Savannah Herrera 8 Yucaipa, CA 8:40 180 Aaron Fernandez 7 Loma Linda, CA 9:11
145 DJ Valdez 5 Redlands, CA 8:40 181 Madeline Johnson 10 Redlands, CA 9:12
146 Maxwell Taggart 4 Redlands, CA 8:41 182 Blake Garcia 7 SanBernardino, CA  9:12
147 Aubriella Herrera 9 Yucaipa, CA 8:41 183 Michael Beatty Portillo 40 Redlands, CA 9:12
148 Evan Kinne 37  LomaLinda, CA 8:41 184 Mia Beatty Portillo 6 Redlands, CA 9:13
149 Ava Kinne 5 Loma Linda, CA 8:41 185 Lennox Chandra 7 Redlands, CA 9:14
150 Lilianna Garcia 10 Highland, CA 8:43 186 Elise Aulen 8 Redlands, CA 9:15
151 lzzy Garcia 7 Highland, CA 8:43 187 Sarah Oien 13 Redlands, CA 9:15
152 Carlos Gomez 39 Redlands, CA 8:45 188 Aliyah Paco 3 Riverside, CA 9:16
153 Autumn Gomez 5 Redlands, CA 8:45 189 Collette Brisendine 47 Redlands, CA 9:16
154 Michael Betancur Riverside, CA 8:45 190 Adriel Nava 11 Redlands, CA 9:17
155 Elijah Digati Rancho Cucamonga, 8:46 191 Scott Aulen 41 Redlands, CA 9:17

L 192 Levi Gonzalez 9 Belton, TX 9:21
156 Jane Brisendine 7 Redlands, CA 8:47 193 Sawyer Imbertson 3 Redlands, CA 997
157 Emmanuel Barrett 7 Highland, CA 8:48 194 Gwen Jones 6 Redlands, CA 9:28
158 Desirae Lopez 36 Rancho CCLfoc\:amonga, 8:49 195 Ruben Serrano 5 Redlands, CA 928
159 Esaias Barrett 6  Highland, CA 849 196 Anthony Sandoval 4 Highland, CA 933
160 Jade Ferreras 6 Redlands, CA 8:50 197 Sandra Sandoval 35 Hfghland, CA 9:33
161 Eljah Gonzalez 9 Belton, TX 8:50 198 Sal Sandoval 41 Highland, CA —9:33
162 Finn Imbertson 5  Redands,CA 852 199 Amber Aulen AN SIS T
163 Emma Christensen 10 Redlands,CA 852 200 Reid Aulen 5 Redands, GA ___9:%
164 Victor Rodriguez 10 Rancho Cucamonga, 8:52 201 Allna.Veneg.as > Redlandsi CA 9:37

CA 202 Jennifer Blaire 11 San Bernardino, CA  9:41
165 Ivan Govea-Reyes 11 San Bemardino, CA ~ 8:53 203 Michael Miranda Jr 35 Redlands, CA 9:42
166 Azaria Ladson 12 Redlands, CA 8:54 204 Michael Jack Miranda 5 Redlands, CA 9:42
167 Michael Smith 50 Gambrills, MD 8:54 205 Helen Li Mitchell 39  Los Angeles, CA 9:43
168 Eve Brisendine 4  Redlands,CA 855 206 Gracie Miner 2 Irvine, CA 9:49
169 Raemond Martinez 3 Redlands,CA 856 207 Kairo Brumsey 6 Redlands,CA  9:53
170 Lyla Ramirez 6 Buckeye, AZ 8:57 208 Teva Gelston 9 Redlands, CA 9:54
171 Zachary Kim 5 Lomalindaalinda, 9:02 209 Elena Gonzalez 9 Monrovia, CA  9:54

CA 210 Emilio Gonzalez 7 Monrovia, CA 9:54
172 Jolie Kinne 6 Redlands, CA 9:03 211 Jay Fitzgerald 63 Redlands, CA 9:55
173 Shannon Oien 57 Redlands, CA 9:04 212 Emily Unterseher 39 Redlands, CA 9:55
174 Olivia Rau 10 Redlands, CA 9:04 213 Ben Unterseher 4 Redlands, CA 9:56
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Place Name

214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
4
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

Henrik Wakefield
Olive Wakefield
Anthony Sevilla
Dorian Gomez
Ava Sihotang
Mariah Sihotang
Azharia Sihotang
Alfian Sihotang
Adaline DuBose
Serynn Wells
Edward Ferrari
Penny Ferrari
Miller Arsenault
Jacob Flores
Krista Frost
Samuel Jones
Athena Jenkins-Juarez
Francisco Campos
Abigail Barocio
Jayleen Barocio
Jochen Riegg
Lukas Riegg-Ferguson
lan Jones

Maya Hadley
Noelle Fuller

Liam Pandjaitan
Nathaniel Sahler
Adeline Lipscomb
Ayla Wagner
Dominic Smith
Emmeline Arteche
Boden Kinne

Erica Kinne
Isabella Smith
Charlie Roberts
Natalia Valenzuela
Ava Tabije

Ethan Tabije
Matthew Caballero
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Race 1 - Kids Run - 1K
11/23/2023 - 7:30am

Individual
Hometown Time
Yucaipa, CA 9:58
Redlands, CA 9:59
Redlands, CA 10:02
Redlands, CA 10:02
Loma Linda, CA 10:07
Loma Linda, CA 10:07
Loma Linda, CA 10:07
Loma Linda, CA 10:08
Riverside, CA 10:10
Redlands, CA 10:10
Redlands, CA 10:12
Redlands, CA 10:12
Redlands, CA 10:14
Yucaipa, CA 10:16
Redlands, CA 10:19
Redlands, CA 10:22
Redlands, CA 10:23
Mentone, CA 10:25
Mentone, CA 10:26
MENTONE, CA 10:26
Takoma Park, MD  10:26
Takoma Park, MD  10:27
Redlands, CA 10:28
Redlands, CA 10:29
Redlands, CA 10:29
Upland, CA 10:30
Yucaipa, CA 10:31
Loma Linda, CA 10:34
Haleiwa, HI 10:35
Beaumont, CA 10:38
Redlands, CA 10:38
Loma Linda, CA 10:40
Loma Linda, CA 10:40
Beaumont, CA 10:43
Redlands, CA 10:43
Redlands, CA 10:44
Corona, CA 10:51
Corona, CA 10:51
Riverside, CA 10:59

Results

Place Name

253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
217
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291

Ella Portocarrero
David Caballero
Janelle Mejia
Josiah Tomassian
James Murphy
Maxwell Jones
Amaya Tomassian
Indigo Haro
Michael Logan
Ayla Aimadani
Kaitlyn Jones

Mia Aguirre
Sylvia Hernandez
Jade Perez
Jatziri Perez
Oliver Garcia
Hannah Garcia
Justice Tullo
Ryan Hayton
Hudson Hayton
Gia Tibbetts
Hailey Tibbetts
Benson Hayton
Corey Fuller
Leslie Scofield
Ray Greaves
Maxwell Maloney
Rowan Gelston
Theodore Sommer
Jennifer Blaire
McKenzie Craig
Hazael Perez
Michelle Buell
Emily Craig
Justin Petersen
Alexandra Jabr
Josh Deardorff
Jeremiah Macias
Jesiah Macias

- Overall

Age
10
4

32

46
14

16
41
36

40
4
7

40
37
38
38
39
11
6

Hometown
Redlands, CA
RIVERSIDE, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
San Bernardino, CA
Colton, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
San Bernardino, CA
Redlands, CA
Yucaipa, CA
Yucaipa, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Grand Terrace, CA
Grand Terrace, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Redlands, CA
Glendora, CA
San Bernardino, CA
Yucaipa, CA
Riverside, CA
Sun City, CA
Yucaipa, CA
Overland Park, KS
Overland Park, KS
Redlands, CA
San Bernardino, CA
San Bernardino, CA

11/23/2023 12:41pm

Time
11:01
11:01
11:02
11:02
11:03
11:03
11:05
11:09
11:10
11:10
11:12
11:13
11:16
11:16
11:17
11:21
11:21
11:24
11:29
11:32
11:32
11:32
11:34
11:35
11:45
11:46
11:46
11:46
11:51
11:51
11:52
11:53
11:53
11:53
11:54
11:54
11:55
11:56
11:56




Race 1 - Kids Run - 1K
11/23/2023 - 7:30am

Individual Results - Overall
Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time
292 Kimberly Robel 57 San Bernardino, CA  11:57 331 Madison Marquis 2 Loma Linda, CA 15:09
293 Jeylah Macias 6 SanBernardino, CA 11:58 332 Massimo Dover 6 Mentone, CA 15:18
294 Allison Serrano 3 Redlands, CA 11:58 333 Cassondra Gonzalez 35 Belton, TX 15:35
295 EliPerez 6 Riverside, CA 12:00 334 Matthew Woodhall 56 Highland, CA 15:43
296 Maria Rattray 3 Beaumont, CA 12:10 335 Madelyn Maus 3 Redlands, CA 15:56
297 Angelica Macias 33 San Bernardino, CA  12:12 336 Emery Nyles Niere 3 Loma Linda, CA 15:56
298 Maxwell Calhoun 12 LomaLinda, CA 12:14 337 Gavion Niere 32  Loma Linda, CA 15:57
299 Mahealani Kane 2 Redlands, CA 12:21 338 Jeff Bois 38 Perris, CA 16:01
300 Cheyne Wells 40 Redlands, CA 12:22 339 Piper Huff 7 Foresthill, CA 16:03
301 Calen Wells 42 Redlands, CA 12:22 340 Jeremiah Huff 4 Foresthill, CA 16:05
302 Ellie Cluff 11 Gilbert, AZ 12:23 341 Jennie Sondakh 31 LomaLinda, CA 16:05
303 Landon Fuller 3 Redlands, CA 12:24 342 Janae Tullo 34 Redlands, CA 16:31
304 Nolan Maloney 36 Lebanon, NH 12:24 343 Precious Bois 36 Perris, CA 16:41
305 Hadley Maloney 3 Redlands, CA 12:25 344 Josiah Bois 2 Perris, CA 16:43
306 Jayne Cluff 47 Gilbert, AZ 12:25 345 Ashley Osio 21 Perris, CA 16:44
307 Marlo Arsenault 4 Redlands, CA 12:27 346 Archie Palmer 2 Mentone, CA 17:23
308 Ellison Valdez Redlands, CA 12:27 347 Julio Jimenenez 1 Colton, CA 17:49
309 Axel Espiritusanto Riverside, CA 12:28 348 Rachel Buiter 29 Yucaipa, CA 18:09
310 Sophie Gudgeon Redlands, CA 12:32
311 Jennifer Baldwin 44 Highland, CA 12:34
312 Catarino Casas 46 San Bernardino, CA  12:51
313 Breslin Lane 4 Redlands, CA 12:54
314 Matthias Fargo 5 Redlands, CA 13:03
315 Bashar Fargo 38 Redlands, CA 13:03
316 Leslie Fargo 36 Redlands, CA 13:05
317 Aidan Calhoun 15  Loma Linda, CA 13:10
318 Bennett Saucedo-Martinez 6 Redlands, CA 13:54
319 Sarai Brumsey 8 Redlands, CA 13:55
320 Lincoln Miner 4 Irvine, CA 14:08
321 Elizabeth Gunn 37 Redlands, CA 14:12
322 James Knight 2 Beaumont, CA 14:15
323 Alegra Caldera 15 Highland, CA 14:21
324 Diego Caldera 17 Highland, CA 14:21
325 Asher Saucedo-Martinez 4 Redlands, CA 14:35
326 Luke Frost Redlands, CA 14:53
327 Brooke Vassantachart 3 Redlands, CA 15:00
328 Linda Gonzalez 62 Belton, TX 15:01
329 Olivia Marquis 3 Loma Linda, CA 15:04
330 Blake Vassantachart 1 Redlands, CA 15:04
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Race 1 - Kids Run - 1K
11/23/2023 - 7:30am

Individual Results - Women

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time

1 Adalynn Sargeant 10 Beaumont, CA 4:43 23  Brooklyn Palmer 5 Mentone, CA 6:46
(5) (56)

2 Alyssa Alcantar 11 San Bernardino, CA  5:16 24 Hannah Kim 10 Loma Linda, CA 6:58
(12) (59)

3 Aleena Garcia 11 Rialto, CA 5:16 25 Violet Sommer 6 Glendora, CA 7:00
(13) (60)

4  Citlali Barker 1 Colton, CA 5:20 26 Gabriella Flores 9 Yucaipa, CA 7.01
(14) (62)

5 Isabella Jaramillo 12 Highland, CA 5:22 27 Melodie Munoz 8 Redlands, CA 7:04
(15) (64)

6 Cassandra Barahona 1 Fontana, CA 5:24 28 Eleanor Pawling 7 Redlands, CA 7:08
(17) (66)

7 Anabelle Boulos 12 Bellingham, WA 5:30 29 Nariya Ladson 6 Redlands, CA 713
(18) (68)

8 Adriana Ziga Ortega 12 Redlands, CA 5:32 30 Harper Taggart 10 Redlands, CA 7.15
(19) (69)

9 Keira Jones 11 RedlandsRedlands, 5:36 31 Abigail Frost 7 Redlands, CA 7:34
(22) CA (84)

10 Olivia Santiago 8 SanBernardino, CA  5:37 32 June Gelston 6 Redlands, CA 7:36
(23) (85)

11 Emma Fillmore 10 Eagle, ID 543 33 Delaney Sack 9 Highland, CA 7:45
(25) (93)

12 Jade Perez 5 Redlands, CA 5:46 34 London Marbury 7 Loma Linda, CA 7:45
(28) (94)

13 Addison Freeman 10 Redlands, CA 5:49 35 Rebekah Daggett 12 Redlands, CA 747
(29) (97)

14 Kate Machuca 11 Rialto, CA 6:06 36 Sandra Holleman 63 Redlands, CA 7:51
(37) (102)

15 Maryam Ribadu 10 Riverside, CA 6:06 37 Sophie Gonzalez 8 San Jacinto, CA 7:54
(38) (107)

16 Eden Twiss 6  Highlands Ranch,  6:13 38 Grace Wells 13 Redlands, CA 7:55
(40) Co (108)

17 Celine Harrell 8 Coronado, CA 6:18 39 Peyton Mearig 7 QueenCreek,AZ  7:57
(41) (111)

18 Sdley Oyoyo 10 Mentone, CA 6:31 40 Juliana Fuller 38 Redlands, CA 8:00
(44) (112)

19 Bellamy Byward 7 Redlands, CA 6:34 41 Charlotte Perez 10 Redlands, CA 8:02
(46) (113)

20 Tatum Taggart 7 Redlands, CA 6:39 42 Scarlett Odle 5 Redlands, CA 8:03
(47) (114)

21 Heather Rigby 1 Redlands, CA 6:42 43 Sofia Flores 5 Yucaipa, CA 8.06
(49) (117)

22 Emely Esquivel 34 Redlands, CA 6:46 44  Priscilla Luevano 9 Redlands, CA 8:06
(53) (120)
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Race 1 - Kids Run - 1K
11/23/2023 - 7:30am

Individual Results - Women

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time

45 Harper Black 10 Redlands, CA 8:07 67 Jolie Kinne 6 Redlands, CA 9:03
(121) (172)

46 Ada Wagner 5 Haleiwa, HI 8:14 68 Shannon Oien 57 Redlands, CA 9:04
(124) (173)

47 Ava Pandjaitan 7 Upland, CA 8:21 69 Olivia Rau 10 Redlands, CA 9:04
(127) (174)

48 Penny Miranda 8 Redlands, CA 8:25 70 Ashley Kinne 35 Redlands, CA 9:05
(129) (175)

49 Ashley Houston 34 Yucaipa, CA 8:25 71 Johanna Pulliam 35 Redlands, CA 9:05
(131) (176)

50 Sharlene Hayton 42 Redlands, CA 8:26 72 Madeline Johnson 10 Redlands, CA 9:12
(133) (181)

51 Everly Hannah Munoz 5 Redlands, CA 8:31 73 Mia Beatty Portillo 6 Redlands, CA 9:13
(137) (184)

52 Ne Ferguson 42 El Cerrito, CA 8:35 74 Lennox Chandra 7 Redlands, CA 9:14
(139) (185)

53 Coral Imbertson 7 Redlands, CA 8:39 75 Elise Aulen 8 Redlands, CA 9:15
(142) (186)

54 Savannah Herrera 8 Yucaipa, CA 8:40 76 Sarah Oien 13 Redlands, CA 9:15
(144) (187)

55 DJ Valdez 5 Redlands, CA 8:40 77 Aliyah Paco 3 Riverside, CA 9:16
(145) (188)

56 Aubriella Herrera 9 Yucaipa, CA 8:41 78 Collette Brisendine 47 Redlands, CA 9:16
(147) (189)

57 AvaKinne 5 Loma Linda, CA 8:41 79 Gwen Jones 6 Redlands, CA 9:28
(149) (194)

58 Lilianna Garcia 10 Highland, CA 8:43 80 Sandra Sandoval 35 Highland, CA 9:33
(150) (197)

59 Autumn Gomez 5 Redlands, CA 8:45 81 Amber Aulen 41 Redlands, CA 9:36
(153) (199)

60 Jane Brisendine 7 Redlands, CA 847 82 Alina Venegas 5 Redlands, CA 9:37
(156) (201)

61 Desirae Lopez 36 Rancho Cucamonga, 8:49 83 Helen Li Mitchell 39  Los Angeles, CA 9:43
(158) CA (205)

62 Jade Ferreras 6 Redlands, CA 8:50 84 Gracie Miner 2 Irvine, CA 9:49
(160) (206)

63 Emma Christensen 10 Redlands, CA 8:52 85 Teva Gelston 9 Redlands, CA 9:54
(163) (208)

64 Azaria Ladson 12 Redlands, CA 8:54 86 Elena Gonzalez 9 Monrovia, CA 9:54
(166) (209)

65 Eve Brisendine 4 Redlands, CA 8:55 87 Emily Unterseher 39 Redlands, CA 9:55
(168) (212)

66 Lyla Ramirez 6 Buckeye, AZ 857 88 Olive Wakefield 3 Redlands, CA 9:59
(170) (215)
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Race 1 - Kids Run - 1K
11/23/2023 - 7:30am

Individual Results - Women

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time

89 Dorian Gomez 3 Redlands, CA 10:02 111 Janelle Mejia 40 Redlands, CA 11:02
(217) (255)

90 Ava Sihotang 4 Loma Linda, CA 10:07 112 Amaya Tomassian 6 Redlands, CA 11:05
(218) (259)

91 Mariah Sihotang 32 Loma Linda, CA 10.07 113 Indigo Haro 7 SanBernardino, CA  11:09
(219) (260)

92 Azharia Sihotang 5 Loma Linda, CA 10:07 114 Ayla Aimadani 10 Redlands, CA 11:10
(220) (262)

93 Adaline DuBose 6 Riverside, CA 10:10 115 Kaitlyn Jones 38 Redlands, CA 11:12
(222) (263)

94 Serynn Wells 6 Redlands, CA 10:10 116 Mia Aguirre 12 Redlands, CA 11:13
(223) (264)

95 Penny Ferrari 6 Redlands, CA 10:12 117 Sylvia Hernandez 36 Redlands, CA 11:16
(225) (265)

96 Krista Frost 4 Redlands, CA 10:19 118 Jade Perez 7 SanBernardino, CA 11:16
(228) (266)

97 Athena Jenkins-Juarez 8 Redlands, CA 10:23 119 Jatziri Perez 7 Redlands, CA 11:17
(230) (267)

98 Abigail Barocio 11 Mentone, CA 10:26 120 Hannah Garcia 32 Yucaipa, CA 11:21
(232) (269)

99 Jayleen Barocio 9 MENTONE, CA 10:26 121 Justice Tullo 6 Redlands, CA 11:24
(233) (270)

100 Maya Hadley 9 Redlands, CA 10:29 122 Gia Tibbetts 9 Grand Terrace, CA  11:32
(237) (273)

101 Noelle Fuller 8 Redlands, CA 10:29 123 Hailey Tibbetts 9 Grand Terrace, CA  11:32
(238) (274)

102 Adeline Lipscomb 5 Loma Linda, CA 10:34 124 Leslie Scofield 36 Redlands, CA 11:45
(241) (277)

103 Ayla Wagner 3 Haleiwa, HI 10:35 125 Jennifer Blaire 40 SanBernardino, CA 11:51
(242) (282)

104 Emmeline Arteche 4 Redlands, CA 10:38 126 McKenzie Craig 4 Yucaipa, CA 11:52
(244) (283)

105 Erica Kinne 41 Loma Linda, CA 10:40 127 Michelle Buell 40 Sun City, CA 11:53
(246) (285)

106 Isabella Smith 4 Beaumont, CA 10:43 128 Emily Craig 37 Yucaipa, CA 11:53
(247) (286)

107 Charlie Roberts 3 Redlands, CA 10:43 129 Alexandra Jabr 38 Overland Park, KS  11:54
(248) (288)

108 Natalia Valenzuela 4 Redlands, CA 10:44 130 Kimberly Robel 57 SanBernardino, CA 11:57
(249) (292)

109 Ava Tabije 8 Corona, CA 10:51 131 Jeylah Macias 6 SanBernardino, CA 11:58
(250) (293)

110 Ella Portocarrero 10 Redlands, CA 11:01 132 Allison Serrano 3 Redlands, CA 11:58

(253)
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Race 1 - Kids Run - 1K
11/23/2023 - 7:30am

Individual Results - Women

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time
133 Maria Rattray 3 Beaumont, CA 12:10 155 Jennie Sondakh 3 Loma Linda, CA 16:05
(296) (341)

134 Mahealani Kane 2 Redlands, CA 12:21 156 Janae Tullo 34 Redlands, CA 16:31
(299) (342)

135 Ellie Cluff 11 Gilbert, AZ 12:23 157 Precious Bois 36 Perris, CA 16:41
(302) (343)

136 Hadley Maloney 3 Redlands, CA 12:25 158 Ashley Osio 21 Perris, CA 16:44
(305) (345)

137 Jayne Cluff 47 Gilbert, AZ 12:25 159 Rachel Buiter 29 Yucaipa, CA 18:09
(306) (348)

138 Marlo Arsenault 4 Redlands, CA 12:27

(307)

139 Ellison Valdez 7 Redlands, CA 12:27

(308)

140 Sophie Gudgeon 4 Redlands, CA 12:32

(310)

141 Jennifer Baldwin 44 Highland, CA 12:34

(311)

142 Breslin Lane 4 Redlands, CA 12:54

(313)

143 Leslie Fargo 36 Redlands, CA 13:05

(316)

144 Sarai Brumsey 8 Redlands, CA 13:55

(319)

145 Elizabeth Gunn 37 Redlands, CA 14:12

(321)

146 Alegra Caldera 15 Highland, CA 14:21

(323)

147 Brooke Vassantachart 3 Redlands, CA 15:00

(327)

148 Linda Gonzalez 62 Belton, TX 15:01

(328)

149 Olivia Marquis 3 Loma Linda, CA 15:04

(329)

150 Blake Vassantachart 1 Redlands, CA 15:04

(330)

151 Madison Marquis 2 Loma Linda, CA 15:09

(331)

152 Cassondra Gonzalez 35 Belton, TX 15:35

(333)

153 Madelyn Maus 3 Redlands, CA 15:56

(335)

154 Piper Huff 7 Foresthill, CA 16:03

(339)
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Race 1 - Kids Run - 1K
11/23/2023 - 7:30am

Individual Results - Men

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time

1 Aidan Russo 12 Arcadia, CA 4:19 23 Josiah Kane 6 Redlands, CA 6:05
(1) (36)

2 Mark Gutierrez 11 Redlands, CA 4:36 24 Cameron Luevano 6 Redlands, CA 6:07
(2) (39)

3 Andrew Boulos 11 Bellingham, WA 4:39 25 Brent Kunz Jr 11 Redlands, CA 6:26
(3) (42)

4 Isaiah Garcia Santamaria 9 Beaumont, CA 4:40 26 Brad Hensley 12 Moreno Valley, CA  6:26
4) (43)

5 Cruz Ponce de Leon 10 Rancho Cucamonga, 4:57 27 Luke Byward 44 Redlands, CA 6:34
(6) CA (45)

6  Daniel Smith 11 Mentone, CA 4:58 28 Matthew Shevlin 9 Long Beach, CA 6:41
(7 (48)

7 Ryan Rodriguez 11 Highland, CA 4:59 29 Hudson Roberts 5 Redlands, CA 6:42
(8) (50)

8 Maddox Carr 11 YucaipaYucaipa, CA  5:02 30 Jackson Fitch 8 Yucaipa, CA 6:44
9 (51)

9 Spencer Twiss 10  Highlands Ranch, 5:04 31 Amaru Barker 10 Colton, CA 6:45
(10) (610) (52)

10 Kolten Otsuka 7 Redlands, CA 5:10 32 Christian Cordova 6 Banning, CA 6:46
(11) (54)

11 Liam Russo 10 Arcadia, CA 5:22 33 Solomon Smith 7 Mentone, CA 6:46
(16) (55)

12 Ezekiel Perea 11 Fontana, CA 5:33 34 Llewyn Lane 7 Redlands, CA 6:55
(20) (57)

13  Zachary Shevlin 9 Long Beach, CA 5:34 35 Langston Calhoun 6 Loma Linda, CA 6:57
(21) (58)

14  Calvin Sommer 10 Glendora, CA 5:42 36 Ethan Scott 6 Redlands, CA 7:00
(24) (61)

15 Zachary Schneider 6 Redlands, CA 5:45 37 Benjamin Beatty Portillo 9 Redlands, CA 7:01
(26) (63)

16 Judah Smith 10 Mentone, CA 5:45 38 Rodney Martinez 5 Redlands, CA 7:06
(27) (65)

17  Fletcher Luck 10 Redlands, CA 5:56 39 Benjamin Sommer 8 Glendora, CA 710
(30) (67)

18 Chad Luck 53 Redlands, CA 5:56 40 Max Frandsen 4 Redlands, CA 715
(31) (70)

19 Rhys Jones 8 Redlands, CA 5:57 41 Jeter Cruz 7 Redlands, CA 7:15
(32) (71)

20 Oliver Christensen 8 Redlands, CA 6:02 42 Liam Baca 9 SanBernardino, CA  7:21
(33) (72)

21 Anthony Esquivel 37 Redlands, CA 6:02 43 Dylan Black 11 Redlands, CA 721
(34) (73)

22 Liam Kunz 8 Redlands, CA 6:03 44 Samuel Gonzalez Il 6 Belton, TX 7:23
(35) (74)
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Race 1 - Kids Run - 1K
11/23/2023 - 7:30am

(101)
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Individual Results - Men

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time
45 Elijah Soto 9 Redlands, CA 7:26 67 Jake Unterseher 6 Redlands, CA 7:52
(75) (103)

46 Jonathan Sweet 9  SanBernardino, CA  7:27 68 Matthew Repelin 9 Riverside, CA 7:52
(76) (104)

47 Nolan Coughlin 6 Redlands, CA 7:27 69 Lucas Gonzalez 9 San Jacinto, CA 7:52
(77) (105)

48 Jacob Sweet 8 SanBernardino, CA  7:27 70 Mike Unterseher 40 Redlands, CA 7:53
(78) (106)

49 Samuel Minger 6 Beaumont, CA 7:28 71 Ryder Wells 8 Redlands, CA 7:56
(79) (109)

50 Owen Silvestri 6 Redlands, CA 7:30 72 Zion Cook Gallup 3 Redlands, CA 7:57
(80) (110)

51 Max Mayfield 9 Redlands, CA 7:31 73 Ricardo Vasconcelos 47 San Diego, CA 8:04
(81) (115)

52 Douglas Will 72 Colton, CA 7:34 74  Milo Applegate 5 San Diego, CA 8:04
(82) (116) Vasconcelos

53 Shane Sumlar 5 Redlands, CA 7:34 75 Mateo Valenzuela 8 Redlands, CA 8:06
(83) (118)

54 Thomas Lauwers 12 Calimesa, CA 7:38 76  Miles Wells 11 Redlands, CA 8:06
(86) (119)

55 Bode Hadley 6 Redlands, CA 7:39 77 Omar Chavez 11 Redlands, CA 8:11
(87) (122)

56 Damany Phifer 45 Yucaipa, CA 7:41 78 Zayne Schneider 4 Redlands, CA 8:12
(88) (123)

57 Zyen Phifer 5 Yucaipa, CA 7:41 79 Xavier Barocio 7 Mentone, CA 8:18
(89) (125)

58 Audrey Logan 5 Colton, CA 7:43 80 Risabh Deo 7 Redlands, CA 8:18
(90) (126)

59 Santiago Machuca 9 Rialto, CA 7:44 81 Michael Smith Il 7 GambrillsGambrills,  8:24
91) (128) MD

60 Samuel Soto 5 Redlands, CA 7:45 82 Declan Houston 5 Highland, CA 8:25
(92) (130)

61 Eric Soto 43 Redlands, CA 7:46 83 Noah Willemse 8 Redlands, CA 8:26
(95) (132)

62 Hayden Reinking 5 El Cerrito, CA 7:46 84 Jett Hayton 11 Redlands, CA 8:29
(96) (134)

63 Aaron Niu 7 Redlands, CA 7:48 85 Henry Mitchell 7 REDLANDS, CA 8:29
(98) (135)

64 Gavin Santiago 4  SanBernardino, CA  7:48 86 Emmanuel Sevilla 7 Redlands, CA 8:30
(99) (136)

65 Rihaan Deo 3 Redlands, CA 7:49 87 Colin Millsom 41 Redlands, CA 8:32
(100) (138)

66 Omar Zazueta 42 Redlands, CA 7:49 88 Jason Reinking 40 El Cerrito, CA 8:35



Race 1 - Kids Run - 1K
11/23/2023 - 7:30am

Individual Results - Men

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time
89 Oak Imbertson 9 Redlands, CA 8:38 111 Michael Beatty Portillo 40 Redlands, CA 9:12
(141) (183)

90 Jett Johnson 3 Calimesa, CA 8:40 112 Adriel Nava 11 Redlands, CA 9:17
(143) (190)

91 Maxwell Taggart 4 Redlands, CA 8:41 113 Scott Aulen 41 Redlands, CA 9:17
(146) (191)

92 EvanKinne 37  Loma Linda, CA 8:41 114 Levi Gonzalez 9 Belton, TX 9:21
(148) (192)

93 Izzy Garcia 7 Highland, CA 8:43 115 Sawyer Imbertson 3 Redlands, CA 9:27
(151) (193)

94 Carlos Gomez 39 Redlands, CA 8:45 116 Ruben Serrano 5 Redlands, CA 9:28
(152) (195)

95 Michael Betancur 9 Riverside, CA 8:45 117 Anthony Sandoval 4 Highland, CA 9:33
(154) (196)

96 Elijah Digati 6 Rancho Cucamonga, 8:46 118 Sal Sandoval 41 Highland, CA 9:33
(155) CA (198)

97 Emmanuel Barrett 7 Highland, CA 8:48 119 Reid Aulen 5 Redlands, CA 9:36
(157) (200)

98 Esaias Barrett 6 Highland, CA 8:49 120 Jennifer Blaire 11 San Bernardino, CA  9:41
(159) (202)

99 Elijah Gonzalez 9 Belton, TX 8:50 121 Michael Miranda Jr 35 Redlands, CA 9:42
(161) (203)

100 Finn Imbertson 5 Redlands, CA 8:52 122 Michael Jack Miranda 5 Redlands, CA 9:42
(162) (204)

101 Victor Rodriguez 10 Rancho Cucamonga, 8:52 123 Kairo Brumsey 6 Redlands, CA 9:53
(164) CA (207)

102 Ivan Govea-Reyes 11 San Bernardino, CA  8:53 124 Emilio Gonzalez 7 Monrovia, CA 9:54
(165) (210)

103 Michael Smith 50 Gambrills, MD 8:54 125 Jay Fitzgerald 63 Redlands, CA 9:55
(167) (211)

104 Raemond Martinez 3 Redlands, CA 8:56 126 Ben Unterseher 4 Redlands, CA 9:56
(169) (213)

105 Zachary Kim 5 Loma LindaaLinda, 9:02 127 Henrik Wakefield 5 Yucaipa, CA 9:58
(171) CA (214)

106 Jefferson Pulliam 5 Redlands, CA 9:05 128 Anthony Sevilla 5 Redlands, CA 10:02
(177) (216)

107 Kenzo Ferguson 4 Beaumont, CA 9:09 129 Alfian Sihotang 38  Loma Linda, CA 10:08
(178) (221)

108 Henry Fernandez 38  Loma Linda, CA 9:09 130 Edward Ferrari 37 Redlands, CA 10:12
(179) (224)

109 Aaron Fernandez 7 Loma Linda, CA 9:11 131 Miller Arsenault 7 Redlands, CA 10:14
(180) (226)

110 Blake Garcia 7 SanBernardino, CA  9:12 132 Jacob Flores 7 Yucaipa, CA 10:16
(182) (227)
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Place Name

133 Samuel Jones
(229)

134 Francisco Campos
(231)

135 Jochen Riegg
(234)

136 Lukas Riegg-Ferguson
(235)

137 lan Jones
(236)

138 Liam Pandjaitan
(239)

139 Nathaniel Sahler
(240)

140 Dominic Smith
(243)

141 Boden Kinne
(245)

142 Ethan Tabije
(251)

143 Matthew Caballero
(252)

144 David Caballero
(254)

145 Josiah Tomassian
(256)

146 James Murphy
(257)

147 Maxwell Jones
(258)

148 Michael Logan
(261)

149 Oliver Garcia
(268)

150 Ryan Hayton
(271)

151 Hudson Hayton
(272)

152 Benson Hayton
(275)

153 Corey Fuller
(276)

154 Ray Greaves
(278)
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Age

5

8

42

3

45

14

46

14

16

41

Race 1 - Kids Run - 1K

Individual
Hometown Time
Redlands, CA 10:22
Mentone, CA 10:25
Takoma Park, MD  10:26
Takoma Park, MD  10:27
Redlands, CA 10:28
Upland, CA 10:30
Yucaipa, CA 10:31
Beaumont, CA 10:38
Loma Linda, CA 10:40
Corona, CA 10:51
Riverside, CA 10:59
RIVERSIDE, CA  11:01
Redlands, CA 11:02
Redlands, CA 11:03
Redlands, CA 11:03
Colton, CA 11:10
Yucaipa, CA 11:21
Redlands, CA 11:29
Redlands, CA 11:32
Redlands, CA 11:34
Redlands, CA 11:35
Redlands, CA 11:46

11/23/2023 - 7:30am

Results - Men
Place Name
155 Maxwell Maloney
(279)
156 Rowan Gelston
(280)

157 Theodore Sommer
(281)

158 Hazael Perez

(284)

159 Justin Petersen
(287)

160 Josh Deardorff
(289)

161 Jeremiah Macias
(290)

162 Jesiah Macias
(291)

163 Eli Perez

(295)

164 Angelica Macias
(297)

165 Maxwell Calhoun
(298)

166 Cheyne Wells
(300)

167 Calen Wells
(301)

168 Landon Fuller
(303)

169 Nolan Maloney
(304)

170 Axel Espiritusanto
(309)

171 Catarino Casas
(312)

172 Matthias Fargo
(314)

173 Bashar Fargo
(315)

174 Aidan Calhoun
(317)

175 Bennett Saucedo-Martinez
(318)

176 Lincoln Miner
(320)

Age
6

3
4
7
38
39

11

33
12
40

42

36

46

38

15

6

Hometown Time
Redlands, CA 11:46
Redlands, CA 11:46
Glendora, CA 11:51
Riverside, CA 11:53
Overland Park, KS ~ 11:54
Redlands, CA 11:55
San Bernardino, CA  11:56
San Bernardino, CA  11:56
Riverside, CA 12:00
San Bernardino, CA  12:12
Loma Linda, CA 12:14
Redlands, CA 12:22
Redlands, CA 12:22
Redlands, CA 12:24
Lebanon, NH 12:24
Riverside, CA 12:28
San Bernardino, CA  12:51
Redlands, CA 13:03
Redlands, CA 13:03
Loma Linda, CA 13:10
Redlands, CA 13:54

Irvine, CA 14:08
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Race 1 - Kids Run - 1K
11/23/2023 - 7:30am

Individual Results - Men

Place Name Age Hometown Time
177 James Knight 2 Beaumont, CA 14:15
(322)
178 Diego Caldera 17 Highland, CA 14:21
(324)
179 Asher Saucedo-Martinez 4 Redlands, CA 14:35
(325)
180 Luke Frost 9 Redlands, CA 14:53
(326)
181 Massimo Dover 6 Mentone, CA 15:18
(332)
182 Matthew Woodhall 56 Highland, CA 15:43
(334)
183 Emery Nyles Niere 3 Loma Linda, CA  15:56
(336)
184 Gavion Niere 32 Loma Linda, CA 15:57
(337)
185 Jeff Bois 38 Perris, CA 16:01
(338)
186 Jeremiah Huff 4 Foresthill, CA 16:05
(340)
187 Josiah Bois 2 Perris, CA 16:43
(344)
188 Archie Palmer 2 Mentone, CA 17:23
(346)
189 Julio Jimenenez 1 Colton, CA 17:49

(347)
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